www.suntechleds.com sales@suntechleds.com1
Shenzhen Suntech Company Limited
Product Specification
Product name: 360 Degree LED Rainbow Tube Light
1、Product Picture
2、Product Description
(1)LED rainbow tube light is a double-layer milky white PC tube designed with 360-degree light, which makes
the light more delicate and not dazzling, and the light is even.

Diameter
(mm)
LED Qty.
(piece)
Control
Method
IP Rating
Pixel Qty.
(piece)
LED
Color
Power
(Watt)
Voltage
(V)
ST-TTL-36 500 30/40/50 36 TTL IP20/IP65 6/12 RGB 8 DC12/24
ST-TTL-72 1000 30/40/50 72 TTL IP20/IP65 12/24 RGB 16 DC12/24
ST-TTL-108 1500 30/40/50 108 TTL IP20/IP65 18/36 RGB 24 DC12/24
ST-TTL-144 2000 30/40/50 144 TTL IP20/IP65 24/48 RGB 32 DC12/24
(2)Control Method: DMX512
Model
Size
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
LED Qty.
(piece)
Control
Method
IP
Rating
Pixel Qty.
(piece)
LED
Color
Power
(Watt)
Voltage
(V)
ST-DMX-36 500 30/40/50 36 DMX512 IP20/IP65 6/12 RGB/RGBW 8 DC12/24
ST-DMX-72 1000 30/40/50 72 DMX512 IP20/IP65 12/24 RGB/RGBW 16 DC12/24
ST-DMX-108 1500 30/40/50 108 DMX512 IP20/IP65 18/36 RGB/RGBW 18 DC12/24
ST-DMX-144 2000 30/40/50 144 DMX512 IP20/IP65 24/48 RGB/RGBW 24 DC12/24
www.suntechleds.com sales@suntechleds.com3
5、Control Diagram and Installation Diagram
(1)Madrix Control